54   |   3M™ Abrasive Technology 2021
Fillet Weld
Grinders
Blend welds faster than ever before
Unitized Wheels
Scotch-Brite™ Rapid Cut Unitized Wheel
Scotch-Brite Rapid Cut Unitised Wheels combine proven Scotch-Brite
technology with 3M’s proprietary ceramic Precision Shaped Grain to make

and grades starting from a very soft 2 density for applications requiring a
conformability to a hard, aggressive 8 density for maximum cut and durability.
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
150 x 3 x 25 9C CRS+ Red/Purple 7,500 61000060642
150 x 6 x 25 7C CRS+ Red/Green 7,500 AC010594854
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
150 x 3 x 25 8A CRS Grey/Red 7,500 AC010594862
150 x 3 x 25 6A MED Grey/Red 7,500 AC010594888
150 x 6 x 25 6A MED Grey/Red 7,500 AC010594896
150 x 6 x 25 2S FIN Grey/Purple 5,000 61500128766
3M™ Abrasive Technology 2021   |   55
A
ngle